Calendar 2024 - 2025

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

2024, > 24 JIEETWD)

TERM WINTER FALL Martin Luther King Day: January 15, 2024
Memorial Day: May 27, 2024

gta‘:g Manday, January 8, 2024 Monday, April 29, 2024 Monday, August 26, 2024 Juneteenth: June 19, 2024
Independence Day: July 4, 2024
[E)g:le Sunday, April 28, 2024 Sunday, August 18, 2024 Sunday, December 15, 2024 Labor Day: September 2, 2024

Thanksgiving: November 28 & 29, 2024
Christmas Day: December 25, 2024

& "
Holidays )
TERM WINTER FALL (no classes on these days)

Martin Luther King Day: January 20, 2025

Start .

Date Monday, January 6, 2025 Monday, April 28, 2025 Monday, August 25, 2025 Memorial Day: May 26, 2025
End Juneteenth: June 19, 2025
Date Sunday, April 27, 2025 Sunday, August 17, 2025 Sunday, December 14, 2025

Independence Day: July 4, 2025
Labor Day: September1, 2025

Thanksgiving: November 27 & 28, 2025
Administrative offices are also closed on Martin Luther King Jr. Day, Christmas Eve,

Christmas Day, New Year's Eve, and New Year's Day. Christmas Day: December 25, 2025
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